
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Valley Youth House Crossword
1

2

3

4

5

6 7 8

9

10

11

12

Across

3. The year the first Valley Youth 

House facility opened

5. Facility that offers 

therapeutic, challenged-based 

programming to promote positive 

development in a non-conventional 

setting (where you are now!)

9. An advocacy campaign 

launched in October 2015 to raise 

awareness for the disproportionate 

rate of young people experiencing 

homelessness who identify as 

LGBTQ

10. provides a break from care for 

families in their home or community 

if they have a child with a 

documented mental health 

diagnosis

11. Fill in the Blank: Valley Youth 

House is the ________ for youth to 

achieve their desired future through 

genuine relationships that support 

families, ensure safe places, and 

build community connections

12. Type of facility that first 

opened through Valley Youth House

Down

1. Number of counties in which 

Valley Youth House is currently 

located

2. Street outreach program 

offering assistance to runaway and 

homeless youth up to age 21

4. Lehigh Valley coalition to 

prevent child abuse and neglect 

through parenting classes, a parent 

support group, educational trainings 

and child safety initiatives

6. A family fun event that 

combines cycling, trail running, 

entertainment, food

7. Provides daily, 

professionally-staffed youth 

programs for LGBT youth ages 14-21

8. Valley Youth House: Building 

foundations, shaping __________


